
TRANSPORTATION, WATER & 
INFRASTRUCTURE COMMITTEE

Supervisor Diane Burgis, District III, Chair
Supervisor Candace Andersen, District II, Vice Chair 

2023 Meeting Schedule 

DATE Location TIME 

Monday, February 13 1025 Escobar Street, Room 110, Martinez or 
Remote Meeting (see agenda for details)

9:00 a.m. 

Monday, March 13 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, April 10 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, May 8 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, June 12 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, July 10 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, August 14 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, September 11 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, October 9 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, November 13 9:00 a.m. 

Monday, December 11 9:00 a.m. 

The Agenda Packets will be posted and emailed out prior to the meeting dates. 

* To slow the spread of COVID-19, the Health Officer’s Shelter Order of December 16, 2020, prevents public gatherings. In
lieu of a public gathering, the Board of Supervisors and Committee meetings will be accessible via live-streaming to all 
members of the public as permitted by the Governor’s Executive Order N29-20. 

For Additional Information Contact: John Cunningham, Committee Staff 

Direct Line: 925-655-2915

Main Transportation Line: 925-655-2709 

John.Cunningham@dcd.cccounty.us
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